ANINEE YDAV FH(H~%) A H(+-H-#iH) BES

C02 D » 3Kl —F 20224 12898UE

Kura no machi, Hikawa Shrine Route

CO-EDO LOOP BUS TIME TABLE /JVIFEETHFZIZR

152 o ' 0T C02 (Co02 €01 | Co2 Co2 | CoO
&S ‘r‘?h EFH% =il [H] BSlham Fomsm EomAm EOHAm ==hm| @omsm @oHAm T' ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%
BETDEBIEN Soh-Lek®E SChoLeaH FCholwllk HCh-oLnisR
GD |)11#EERFEE Kawagoe Station West Exit 10:35 14:15 | 14:51 | 15:05 15:56 | 16:34 |G |)IEERED
FE2 XESIEEE: Honkawagoe Station 10:41 14:21 | 14:57 | 15:11 16:02 | 16:40 |3 |#1I#EER
ED [EE S  Renkeji Temple Kita 10:43 14:23 15:13 16:42 | @D [#E5Fi
ED B Kura no machi(0ld Town) 10:47 14:27 15:17 16:46 |GED|@EoE
&P | X FF5i Otemon 10:48 14:28 15:18 16:47 |GEP | XFEFIE
@GP |H1&PR City Hal 10:49 1) 11:49 1) 12:49 ) 14:29 ) 15:19 .., 16:48 | @D |[HigA
) | NIFRE [P RSIR WO AR DS 11:02 12:17 13:21 14:58 16:03 ) |IFRE
% B2 Kitarin Temple 11:.07 12:22 13:26 15:03 16:08 @ =28z
MEEtan Kawagoe Senior High Schoo 11:10 12:25 -., 13:29 15:06 i) 16:11 CE8 Wt
) |184nAE - EWALAT pemm ) | City Museum and City Art Museum (17:17) (1226) | (12:50) | (13:30) (15:07) | (15:20) (16:12) G) |1&heE- £ HEE )
ED | H<ho L)l psmmm)  AgreshKawagoe (11:13) (12:28) | (12:55) | (13:40) (15:09) | (15:25) (16:14) ED | B<ho L)l masm)
@D | B<hoLw)lli Agresh Kawagoe 11:14 12:29 13:42 | 14:21 15:10 16:01 | 16:15 @D | B<hoLwlli
G |1&1nie - EdREa0 City Museum and Gity Art Museum | 11:27 ) 12:42 13:44 | 14:23 ) 15:23 16:03 | 16:28 I | @) |1ethee- E6eea
GED [k 1 4550 Hikawa Shrine 10:56 | 11:29 | 11:56 | 12:44 13:46 | 14:25 | 14:36 | 15:25 16:05 | 16:30 | 16:55 |GD |3k)II44tas
3P | AFPI80 Otemon 10:58 | 11:31 | 11:58 | 12:46 13:48 | 14:27 | 14:38 | 15:27 16:07 | 16:32 | 16:57 |G |XFEFIHI
3D gt Kura no machi(0ld Town) 10:59 11:59 13:49 | 14:28 | 14:39 16:08 16:58 |ED @i
@D [EFi Renkeiji Temple Kita 11:01 ) 12:01 1) 13:51 | 14:30 | 14:41 d 16:10 ) 17:00 |GED [ER&Fit
EP EFE#ET Kashiya Yokocho 11:32 12:47 15:28 16:33 EP | EZE#ET
| GD |)118HER Kawagoe-shi Station ) 11:37 ) 12:52 ) ) ) 15:33 ) 16:38 L | GB|nitER
G | FI18ER  Honkawagoe Station _11:03 | 11:40 | 12:03 | 12:55 | | 13:53 | 14:32 | 14:43 | 15:36 16:12 | 16:41 | 17:02 | (@D |#)II#&ER
GD |)1#2ERFEED Kawagoe Station West Exit (11:15) | (11:52) | (1215) | (13:07) (14:05) | (14:44) | (14:55) | (15:48) (16:24) | (16:53) | (17:14) | GD|n#sEREO

\ BEHE~DEEEL /

7A4/05HBH  Icon Legend / iE Sk I'i;I ﬂiﬁmmﬁmm BAATOTHARVEE | IBIE (- DXLV SRV Ry MR

BH8H -F4LHERETT

K #tt a7 Bt BASE/ \ A B 7% JNZIE  Bus Stop/ B+ Kawagoe High School Bus Stop is not o BE/DSMH . FRHALO TR ELL
: wheelchair accessible. - ® HOMAEHICEDEILMOLH (FA) T FI)
9% BB  Nostop/ Fifttssh )| AR ATIS R AR A L T B ABRES. S RNEL. WRIBT Ty Y IRT YA

e /N7 7 =M

ngsRzEa | 7:00 | 7:20 19:29 B T s] Arivaltime, BiEiEgnm || @SBRI, ZOMOKRICEY. BEIHSEEE

#IR | 7:06 | 7:26 9:35 | | A iy S % RBBANBYET DT, ZHAOBE/ A
it | (7:21) | (7:41) | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 | BRegps— = 187Y —REHRTAH Db Al L Sy _ d

: : ; B kR 1 Service times are subject to change due to city CREDFUINATHRO
#) | #2AR 8:57 | 9:27 | 9:57 HhoL)l|EELEEY traffic regulations. Please check the timetable ZihESHVLLET.
JI#EEREE O Route terminates at Agresh Kawagoe at your bus stop to verify the correct time. Dear Passengers

We kindly request that all passengers
wear a face mask to prevent the spread of
COVID-19. Thank you for your cooperation.

| #8485 Agresh I Iid R 2o B 2 (T AR SR AR B P,

E7 JIIEEERFED E2 AR . 14 EDHE K| |#2E Ay oSl f1g EEFL
Kawagoe Station West Exit Honkawagoe Station Kita-in Temple Kura no machi (Old Town) ey Hikawa Shrine R R Renkeiji Temple Kita
IIEEETm . (LPYEHT A, BEIE) -] LT K
B EHTEASH BRTYT 2FHOVE S =
o left and down the stairs to bus stop No.2 Eagle Bus e ;:.:!."'_;E-‘ﬂ E15 Eﬁﬁﬁlﬁ ;--; i REE
HROHEEEATRE 2 KB+ T o %"i"" = | W SR TR A
i@ EFICAY— e T s' seones M MARES
= J(yHAEBN -‘;“‘-H‘""__L-\\::_--::;": RFE R 15, e L] - L
HSEHFET o . 1 ; ol M /O
e el el AL fﬁ EE ;J'ﬂ?m T NERAmDY Li% JIGkEsk) e Eﬁ&ﬁ%g 18] ﬂ:}ﬁfﬁﬁﬁ
LR * e - : DYIE 2o {\ FLOPIE 2875 B 3L
- ol = i iklllﬁi#fl:l‘iﬁ? . |
|1|| o.n lll DR :ﬁl'[?iﬂl'lﬁ:jgl /ugﬁ W (A DR T RFrEWMT ovi % Eﬁ B Ay LEE WrEACERE
ALY WL fEbhET ' BN = LI ]
0 NHE D S AR mFRHTAEOYI N2 S D iy
@ L CEim LAL7 — , v géu%rx % u s
y Py Dally P
2 BOND) ol |- e S 4 e At # gy RN @
* ¥ E R/ CAREZDD i-,lEi o 2
: . FTT f=a= = O L & H
‘ § ZRESEITRE R R S B I8 BREF
% ), ™ APEEET e EPE ) \= F )R SN Wi >




